Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52440321   page 1
April 17, 2025 4:18 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Precise optical performance with 10ºx60º, 30ºx60º and 60ºx60º beam angles, plus additional asymmetric
Lambertian optical distribution
•	 Low glare optics
•	 Low voltage electrical architecture, class 2 system with plug-and-play daisy-chaining of 6”, 1’ and 4’ fixtures
•	 Static surface mount bracket or >90º rotatable aiming bracket with 3G vibration rating provides
flexible mounting options
•	 5-year limited warranty
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Mounting Options page 4
•	 System Architecture  page 5
•	 RGBW Characteristics  page 6
•	 Product Warranty
Typical Applications
• Commercial Office Spaces • Schools • Hospitals • Retail • Municipal
• Hospitality • Restaurants
MiniO Mini-Graze MMG
Linear accent with minimalistic form factor,
remote driver, and precision optics.
Voltage Constant Voltage
Visual Comfort UGR<16 | 10º x 60º optical distribution
Housing Dimensions 0.83in x 0.95in. (W x H)
Lifetime L70>60,000hrs
Environment Indoor / Damp Location
Color Temperature (CCT)  2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | RGBW (3000K)*
Feed Location See Figure 1 on page 3
Run Length See Figure 2 on page 3
General Specification
*Consult factory for additional CCT options
Product Certification
iO LED
MiniO Mini-Graze MMGiO LED
PS52440321   page 2
April 17, 2025 4:18 PM
System Order Information - 24V Constant Voltage Fixture, Mounting, and Universal Driver
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MMG-05W-930-30x60-ID-S-B-021F/4-UNV-STD-AM
Series Power Level Source Optical Distribution Environment
Fixture
Color
Power Feed
MMG 03W=3W/ft
05W=5 W/ft
06W=6 W/ft*
08W=8 W/ft
927=90 CRI | 2700K
930=90 CRI | 3000K
935=90 CRI | 3500K
940=90 CRI | 4000K
RGBW=RGBW (3000K)*
10x60=10° x 60°
30x60=30° x 60°
60x60=60° x 60°
ASYM=Asymmetric
Lambertian
ID=Indoor S=Silver
W=White*
B=Black
E = End
B = Bottom*
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
*06W only available in RGBW
Maximum run lengths are on
page 3, Figure 2
*RGBW available in 06W and End
Feed (E) only
*ASYM available with Surface
Mount (SM) and End Feed  (E) only
Refer to Figure 1 on page 3 for feed diagrams
*Bottom (B) feed not available in RGBW or ASYM
Total Continuous
Run Length
Fixture
Resolution
Voltage Dimming Protocol Mounting
XXXF/ .5=6” resolution
1=1’ maximum resolution
4=4’ maximum resolution